
Attendance Register GHS Advance Training  
 
 

Date Name and Surname  Company Email 

May 2013 Johannes Masanawe Botswana jmosanawe@gov.bw 

May 2013 Lucie Mutaka Ndaya DRC Ndaya.lucie@yahoo.fr 

May 2013 Apauline Matata Feza DRC matatafezap@yahoo.fr 

May 2013 Vuadi Jerome Bamba DRC Ja_bamba@yahoo.fr 

May 2013 Michelle E Azemia Seychelles m.azemia@env.gov.sc 

May 2013 Allain De L’Etourdie Seychelles a.deletourdie@seypec.com 

May 2013 Andre Maxine Freminot Seychelles a.freminot@env.gov.sc 

May 2013 Sybil Sthembiso Dlamini Swaziland sybilsthembiso@gmail.com 

May 2013 Vumani Tshabalala Swaziland vumani@hotmail.com 

May 2013 Mduduzi Lukhele Swaziland lukhelemt@gov.sz 

May 2013 Rodwell Chandipo Zambia rehandip@zema.org.zm 

May 2013 Paulina Rufaro Zindi Zimbabwe rzindi@yahoo.com 

May 2013 Manesa Isaac Mohapi South Africa Isaac.mohapi@labour.gov.za 

May 2013 Gobopaone Kebakile Botswana sgkebakile@gov.bw 

May 2013 Tshepo Lily Mosedame Botswana tlmosedame@gov.bw 

May 2013 Lucky Yabe Zambia luckyyabe@yahoo.com 

May 2013 Reginald Dozva Zimbabwe regidozva@gmail.com 

May 2013 Thembekile Dumbu Zimbabwe dumbut@nssa.org.zw 

May 2013 Hlengiwe Mutubuki Zimbabwe mutubukih@gmail.com 

May 2013 Beatrice Florence Kunsindah Tanzania bkunsindah@yahoo.com 

May 2013 Victoria Hillary Stephen Tanzania vickymaembe@yahoo.com 

May 2013 Florian Charles Batakanwa Tanzania Florine19792006@yahoo.com 

May 2013 Everlight Matinga Tanzania everkyeku@yahoo.co.uk 

May 2013 Alfred Mhango Malawi Alfred.mhango@yahoo.co.uk 

May 2014 Lindes Hanekom Clariant Lindes.Hanekom@clariant.com 

May 2014 Gloria Mahlare Clariant Gloria.mahlare@clariant.com 

May 2014 John Morrison Clariant John.morrison@clariant.com 
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May 2014 Andiswa Dlova Clariant Andiswa.ndlova@clariant.com 

May 2014 Semano Sekatle Clariant Semano.sekatle@clariant.com 

May 2014 Karien Zantow Zantow karien@zantow.co.za 

May 2014 Nicoleen Smith Eskom SmithNC@eskom.co.za 

May 2014 Celeste Rabie Eskom RabieCC@eskom.co.za 

May 2014 Roderick Fyfe Protea Chemicals rfyfe@proteachemicals.co.za 

May 2014 Lerato Pooe Protea Chemicals LPooe@proteachemicals.co.za 

May 2014 Skhumbuzo Mzoboshe Protea Chemicals SMzoboshe@proteachemicals.co.za 

May 2014 Sethunyane Kgampe Protea Chemicals SKgampe@proteachemicals.co.za 

May 2014 Nolwazi Mkhize Dow Chemicals NMkize@dow.co.za 

May 2014 Amelia Bothma Eskom BothmaAE@eskom.co.za 

Aug 2014 Tina Bath Chemetall Tina.bath@chemtall.com 

Aug 2014 Diane Jean Stack Castrol Diane.stack@castrol.com 

Aug 2014 Patricia Vuso Castrol Lindiwe.vuso@za.bp.com 

Aug 2014 Wanda Posthumus Lipo Chemicals wanda@lipo.co.za 

Aug 2014 Kabelo Malok Lipo Chemicals kabelo@lipo.co.za 

Aug 2014 Alex Dewar Ferro alexd@ferrosa.co.za 

Aug 2014 Qhalane Danie Mzima Beckers Group Dan.mzima@beckers-group.com 

Aug 2014 Dennis Chinsamy BHP Billiton Dennis.chinasamy@bhpbilliton.com 

Aug 2014 Donny Naidoo BHP Billiton Donny.naidoo@bhpbilliton.com 

Aug 2014 Anand Moodley Vopak Anand.moodley@vopak.com 

Aug 2014 Anne Bindoff Anne Bindoff Consultancy cykelbin@yahoo.com 

Aug 2014 Nozuko Ontjies Nelson Mandela Bay Nozuko.ontjies@nmmu.co.za 

Aug 2014 Gary Singh OHST gary@ohst.co.za 

Oct 2014 Leon Bredenhann Golder Association Africa lbredenhann@golder.co.za 

Oct 2014 Ron Daintree Ferro SA rond@ferrosa.co.za 

Oct 2014 Rob Bray Ferro SA  rob@ferrosa.co.za 

Oct 2014 Nicolas Burger Ferro SA nicolasb@ferrosa.co.za 

Oct 2014 Andre Schwab Ferro SA Anders@ferrosa.co.za 

Oct 2014 Mafemani John Sambo AEL Mining  John.sambo@aelms.com 
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Oct 2014 Samuel John Sibisi AEL Mining Sam.sibisi@aelms.com 

Oct 2014 Jenny Basson Chemetall Jenny.basson@chemetall.co.za 

Oct 2014 Francois Jacobs Smith Prominent Paints Francois.smith@prominentpaints.co.za 

Oct 2014 Madeleine Leonore du Toit Prominent Paints Madeleine.dutoit@prominentpaints.co.za 

Nov 2014 Ronelle Gobler Woodoc ronell@woodoc.com 

Nov 2014 Alan Foster CHT alan.foster@cht.co.za 

Nov 2014 Digby Nesbit Kal-Gard ashley@kal-gard.co.za 

Nov 2014 Phillip Fullaway Ferro SA Phillipf@ferrosa.co.za 

Nov 2014 Philip Wedge Acti-Chem pwedge@acti-chem.com 

Nov 2014 Deshyn Pillay Acti-Chem dpillay@acti-chem.com 

Nov 2014 Philip Collyer Bowisolve philipcollyer@gmail.com 

Nov 2014 Pinkie Promise Mazibuko Bowisolve Pinkie.mazibuko@gmail.com 

Nov 2014 Alicia Naidoo Lee-Chem lab@leechem.co.za 

Nov 2014 Taryn Leigh Wenlock Bidvest Panalpina TarynW@bpl.za.com 

June 2015 Jacques Krog Refraline jkrog@refraline.com  

June 2015 David Hall GEA Westfalia Separator David.hall@gea.com  

June 2015 Andries Matthys Botha AEL Mining Services Andries.Botha@aelms.com  

June 2015 Buhlebuyeza Madi AEL Mining Services Buhlebuyeza.madi@aelms.com  

June 2015 Don Mackay Q Chem Solutions damackay@global.co.za  

June 2015 Linda Greyling Riskchem lgreyling@nulandis.com 

Aug 2015 Luan Webber KapaBiosystems Luan.webber@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Ingrid Brand KapaBiosystems Ingrid.Brand@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Imran Khan KapaBiosystems Imran.khan@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Jennifer Hsin-Wen Hsieh KapaBiosystems Jennifer.hsieh@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Mujaahidah Mohamed KapaBiosystems Mujaahidah.mohamed@biosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Tina Ronneburg-Smith KapaBiosystems Tina.smith@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Samantha Jane Dockrall KapaBiosystems Samantha.dockrall@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Liesl Joubert KapaBiosystems Liesl.joubert@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Michelle Koekemoer KapaBiosystems Michelle.Koekemoer@kapabiosystems.com 

Aug 2015 Chanell Herfurth KapaBiosystems Chanell.herfurth@kapabiosystems.com 
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Aug 2015 Natalie Collop KapaBiosystems Natalie.collop@kapabiosystems.com 

Sept 2015 Fatima Ibrahim Sancyrl Chemicals technical@sunchem.co.za 

Sept 2015 Anand Moodley Arysta Anand.Moodley@arysta.com 

Sept 2015 Tiaan Viljoen Heraeus Tiaan.viljoen@heraeus.com 

Sept 2015 Themba Mkhize Zeethembe themba@zeethembe.co.za 

Sept 2015 Lungile Mngoma SAPREF MnogomaL@sapref.com 

Sept 2015 Sharlene Ramdeo Engen Oil Sharlene.Ramdeo@engenoil.com 

Sept 2015 Mac Sewruttan Engen Oil Mac.Sewruttan@engenoil.com 

Sept 2015 Kayle Rajobbar Britec Laboratories Kayleragoobar@britec.co.za 

Sept 2015 Annelize Viljoen Villa Crop aviljoen@villacrop.co.za 

Sept 2015 Gerrit Jansen van Vuuren Villa Crop gvvuuren@villacrop.co.za 

Sept 2015 Jan Willem Mieny Refraline jmieny@refraline.com 

Sept 2015 Anesh Baliram SI Group Anesh.baliram@siigroup.com 

Sept 2015 Nadia Campbell SI Group Nadia.Campbell@siigroup.com 

Sept 2015 Zanele Makhubo Kansai Colourants zmakhubo@kansaicolourants.co.za 

June 2016 Garth Hunter Engen Oil Garth.hunter@engenoil.com 

Sept 2016 Anitha Sookdeo Alcolin anitha@alcolin.co.za 

Sept 2016 Mzwandile Hermans Engen Oil Mzwandile.hermans@engenoil.com 

Sept 2016 Michelle McLaren Glenchem qc@glenchem.com 

Sept 2016 Pat Govender NCP patg@ncp.co.za 

Sept 2016 Kaylee Baker AEL Mining Kaylee.baker@aelms.com 

Sept 2016 Mike Valentine ERM Mike.valentine@erm.com 

 

Tutor: .............................................. 
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